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CARDIOLOGY
Kari Haislet, ARNP
• Tues., Dec. 3, 10, 17, 31

Kari
Haislet, ARNP

PODIATRYEAR, NOSE & THROAT

WOUND CLINICONCOLOGY

ORTHOPEDICSUROLOGY

GENERAL SURGERY

G.I. SURGERYNEPHROLOGY

AUDIOLOGY

MRI

Dr. Morreale
• Wed., Dec. 4, 11, 18

Dr. Telisak
• Tues., Dec. 17*

*Accompanied by  
audiologist Abigail Petty, 
Au.D., CCC-A

Ann Reid
• Tues., Dec. 3, 10, 17, 24, 31

Julie Gleason, ARNP
• Tues., Dec. 10

Alexa Ginther
• Fri., Dec. 6
Dr. Tan
• Fri., Dec. 13

Holly Gaede, ARNP
• Thurs., Dec. 5, 12, 19

Dr. Henry
• Wed., Dec. 11, 18

Dr. Patel
• Thurs., Dec. 12

Dr. Daoud
• Fri., Dec. 6

NewSound Hearing
• Tues., Dec. 3, 10, 17

Health Enterprises
• Thurs., Dec. 5, 12, 19, 26

Philip
Morreale, 

DPM

Michael  
Telisak, MD

Ann  
Reid, PA-C

Julie  
Gleason, ARNP

Holly 
Gaede,
ARNP

Tarek 
Daoud, MD

Giselle  
Tan,  
MD

ULTRASOUND

CMH Radiology 
• Tues., Dec. 3, 10, 17
• Fri., Dec. 6, 13, 20, 27

David 
Henry, MD

Kavan  
Patel, MD

PAIN CLINIC
Scott Chastek, ARNP
• Mon., Dec. 2, 9, 23
• Tues., Dec. 17

Scott Chastek, 
ARNP

Alexa  
Ginther,  
ARNP


